University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (22 Aug, 2024)
For BS Biological Sciences(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Biological
Sciences(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.47950/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 27-08-2024 (Tuesday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 29-08-2024(Thursday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

1 MAHNOOR BHATTI 15808 8/26/2006 88.7644
2 ALISHBA AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR 13512 2/11/2006 87.7893
3 NISHA SADIQ MUHAMMAD SADIQ 10783 2/15/2006 84.609

4 MAHEEN FATIMA MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 17909 1/24/2008 83.975

5 WAJIHA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 7805 7/9/2006 83.2113
6 AFEERA ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS 2204 7/20/2007 82.7032
7 SHEHER BANO IFTIKHAR AHMAD 14158 7/1/2008 80.5762
8 NAFISA NASIR NASIR AHMAD 15793 4/7/2007 80.0752
9 AMINA SALEEM EIEIJ:@MMAD SALEEM 2303 5/10/2005 75.2786
10 SADIA ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS 9696 8/23/2006 75.1665
11 NOORAH IJAZ MUHAMMAD IJAZ 1783 1/14/2006 74.7711
12 ANEESA ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI 4072 6/11/2005 72.9233
13  YASHUA ABID ABID MASIH 8298 7/9/2006 71.7914
14  FIZA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI 13089 8/1/2006 68.8622
15 MEHWISH BIBI MUHAMMAD ASLAM 4900 4/20/2004 68.7542
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INZA RANI

SIDRA SHAHID IQBAL
AYESHA GULZAR
MARYYAM NADEEM
TAHREEM ABDUL SATTAR
HAFSA ASGHAR

ZAINAB NOREEN

ASAD RAFAQAT

UROOJ FATIMA

FAIZA ASHRAF
HAROON TARIQ
HUMARIA AKHTAR
HASEEB UR REHMAN
PARVEEN BIBI
SAIRA AZAM
ANOOSHA ASIF

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
SHAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD GULZAR
NADEEM ASHRAF
ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
RAFAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ARIF
SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
TARIQ MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
IMTIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMAMD ASHIQ
MUHAMMAD AZAM
ASIF

7256
2079
15752
6561
3347
17580
4210
6998

11121

11846
16035
4882

10367
14433
1590

12931

1/1/2004
9/11/2005
5/2/2006
2/4/2007
1/1/2006
7/19/2006
10/26/2004
7/12/2003

10/10/2004

12/23/2005
2/15/2004
5/6/2005
12/26/2006
1/11/2008
2/25/2004
8/27/2005

67.4485
67.3258
66.9745
66.5076
66.3033
66.0272
63.9164
62.8928

61.9343

61.7555
59.0619
57.082

56.8708
53.5603
53.1016
51.1829

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



