

# University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (22 Aug, 2024) For BS Biological Sciences(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Biological Sciences(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.47950/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

### http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

### https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 27-08-2024 (Tuesday) .
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 29-08-2024(Thursday) (if required).

#### **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	* Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MAHNOOR	MUHAMMAD ILYAS BHATTI	15808	8/26/2006	88.7644
2	ALISHBA AKBAR	MUHAMMAD AKBAR	13512	2/11/2006	87.7893
3	NISHA SADIQ	MUHAMMAD SADIQ	10783	2/15/2006	84.609
4	MAHEEN FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	17909	1/24/2008	83.975
5	WAJIHA AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	7805	7/9/2006	83.2113
6	AFEERA ILYAS	MUHAMMAD ILYAS	2204	7/20/2007	82.7032
7	SHEHER BANO	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	14158	7/1/2008	80.5762
8	NAFISA NASIR	NASIR AHMAD	15793	4/7/2007	80.0752
9	AMINA SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN	2303	5/10/2005	75.2786
10	SADIA ABBAS	MUHAMMAD ABBAS	9696	8/23/2006	75.1665
11	NOORAH IJAZ	MUHAMMAD IJAZ	1783	1/14/2006	74.7711
12	ANEESA ARSHAD	ARSHAD ALI	4072	6/11/2005	72.9233
13	YASHUA ABID	ABID MASIH	8298	7/9/2006	71.7914
14	FIZA LIAQAT	LIAQAT ALI	13089	8/1/2006	68.8622
15	MEHWISH BIBI	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	4900	4/20/2004	68.7542

16	INZA RANI	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	7256	1/1/2004	67.4485
17	SIDRA SHAHID IQBAL	SHAHID IQBAL	2079	9/11/2005	67.3258
18	AYESHA GULZAR	MUHAMMAD GULZAR	15752	5/2/2006	66.9745
19	MARYYAM NADEEM	NADEEM ASHRAF	6561	2/4/2007	66.5076
20	TAHREEM ABDUL SATTAR	ABDUL SATTAR	3347	1/1/2006	66.3033
21	HAFSA ASGHAR	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	17580	7/19/2006	66.0272
22	ZAINAB NOREEN	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	4210	10/26/2004	63.9164
23	ASAD RAFAQAT	RAFAQAT ALI	6998	7/12/2003	62.8928
24	UROOJ FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ARIF SHAHZAD	11121	10/10/2004	61.9343
25	FAIZA ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	11846	12/23/2005	61.7555
26	HAROON TARIQ	TARIQ MEHMOOD	16035	2/15/2004	59.0619
27	HUMARIA AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	4882	5/6/2005	57.082
28	HASEEB UR REHMAN	IMTIAZ AHMAD	10367	12/26/2006	56.8708
29	PARVEEN BIBI	MUHAMAMD ASHIQ	14433	1/11/2008	53.5603
30	SAIRA AZAM	MUHAMMAD AZAM	1590	2/25/2004	53.1016
31	ANOOSHA ASIF	ASIF	12931	8/27/2005	51.1829

# **Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee